Monday 27/06/2016 Sausage with mash abd peas Apple pie with ice cream
Tuesday 28/06/2016 |Baked potatoes with cheese and beans Lemon drizzle cake and yogurt
Wednesday 29/06/2016 |Baked ham with seasonal veg Fruit topped cheese cake
Thursday 30/06/2016|Meaty boston beans Chocolate cake and chocolate custard
Friday 01/07/2016 [Fish goujons wedges and baked beans Bananas and custard
Monday 25/07/2016 |Quiche with mashed potato and baked beans Fruit with yogurt
Tuesday 26/07/2016 |Cottage pie with seasonal veg Lemon drizzle cake with yogurt
Wednesday 27/07/2016|Roast chicken with seasonal veg Bananas and custard
Thursday 28/07/2016|JP with chicken and bacon in a white sauce chocolate cake with chocolate custard
Friday 29/07/2016 |Meat balls with pasta and broccoli Apple pie and ice cream
Monday 01/08/2016 |Macaroni cheese with steamed cougettes Strawberry meringue nests
Tuesday 02/08/2016 | Sausage with mash gravy and peas Pineapple upside down cake with yogurt
Wednesday 03/08/2016|Chicken korma with rice Banoffee pie
Thursday 04/08/2016|Cottage pie with broccoli Jelly with fruit and ice cream
Friday 05/08/2016| Tuna fish cakes with wedges baked beans Chocolate cake and chocolate custard
Monday 08/08/2016|Sausage with mash gravy and peas Apple pie and custard
Tuesday 09/08/2016 |Baked ham with seasonal veg Bananas and custard
Wednesday 10/08/2016|Quiche with mashed potato and baked beans Chocolate cake with chocolate custard
Thursday 11/08/2016 |Baked potatoes with cheese and beans Banana and chocolate chip bars
Friday 12/08/2016|Fish pie Iced lemon cake with yogurt
&
Monday 15/08/2016| Tuna pasta bake with broccoli Bananas and custard
Tuesday 16/08/2016 |Roast chicken with seasonaal veg Jelly with fruit and ice cream
Wednesday 17/08/2016|Quiche mashed potatoes and baked beans Lemon drizzle cake with yogurt
Thursday 18/08/2016|Meaty boston beans Cup cakes
Friday 19/08/2016 |Fish goujons with wedges and baked beans Chocolate cake with chocolate custard
Monday 22/08/2016|JP with chicken and bacon in white sauce Apple pie and custard
Tuesday 23/08/2016 [Baked ham with seasonal veg Pineapple upside down cake with yogurt
Wednesday 24/08/2016|Pasta with chicken in a fomato sauce fruit with yogurt
Thursday 25/08/2016 |Cottage pie with broccoli Banoffee pie
Fridat 26/08/2016|Fish pie Bananas with custard




